County: MARION

Voter Status Summary Report pate : 3/21/2012 9:57:23 am

Report No. : VR-009

Last Transaction Up To : 3/21/2012

Voter Status

Reasons

Voter Count

Active

Inactive

Cancelled

Pending

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

Active Original Registration
Unpend - 18 years old

Update Absentee Request
Update Address DMV

Update Administrative Address Change
Update Clerical Administrative
Update Confirmation Card
Update Dist/Annex Correction
Update Federal Elections Only
Update Hand Corrected Label
Update Individual Notice
Update NCOA

Update Registration Card
Update Returned Ballot
Update Returned Mail

Update Same Info Per Voter
Update Voter Notification Card
NO REASON

Voter Count Total

Inactive - Administrative
Inactive Challenge Address
Inactive Challenged Signature
Inactive Election Letter
Inactive Incarcerated

Inactive NCOA

Inactive Name Change
Inactive No Activity in 5 Years
Inactive Postal Update
Inactive Returned Confirmation Card
Inactive Returned Mail
Inactive Returned VNC
Inactive Undelivered Ballot
Voter Not Voted In 5 Years

Voter Count Total

Cancel Deceased

Cancel Individual Voter Notice

Cancel No Activity in 2 Federal Elections
Cancel Other State Notification
Cancelled - Administrative

Voter Count Total

Pend Address Problem
Pend Business Address
Pend Not 18 years old

15059
1481
888
2418
213
11990
487
13

56

41
2312
4306
57009
14940
2
6188
3745
20314

141462

522
1
587
55

7
2053
31
1422

4833
11779
2791

24093

6173
1001
18519
904
72

26669

240
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Voter Status Reasons Voter Count
Voter Count Total 243
GRAND TOTAL 192467
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