County: MARION

Voter Status Summary Report Date: 3/21/2012 9:57:23 AM Report No.: VR-009

Last Transaction Up To: 3/21/2012

Voter Status	Reasons		Voter Count
Active	Active Original Registration		15059
	Unpend - 18 years old		1481
	Update Absentee Request		888
	Update Address DMV		2418
	Update Administrative Address Change		213
	Update Clerical Administrative		11990
	Update Confirmation Card		487
	Update Dist/Annex Correction		13
	Update Federal Elections Only		56
	Update Hand Corrected Label		41
	Update Individual Notice		2312
	Update NCOA		4306
	Update Registration Card		57009
	Update Returned Ballot		14940
	Update Returned Mail		2
	Update Same Info Per Voter		6188
	Update Voter Notification Card		3745
	NO REASON		20314
		Voter Count Total	141462
Inactive	Inactive - Administrative		522
	Inactive Challenge Address		1
	Inactive Challenged Signature		587
	Inactive Election Letter		55
	Inactive Incarcerated		7
	Inactive NCOA		2053
	Inactive Name Change		31
	Inactive No Activity in 5 Years		1422
	Inactive Postal Update		9
	Inactive Returned Confirmation Card		1
	Inactive Returned Mail		2
	Inactive Returned VNC		4833
	Inactive Undelivered Ballot		11779
	Voter Not Voted In 5 Years		2791
		Voter Count Total	24093
Cancelled	Cancel Deceased		6173
	Cancel Individual Voter Notice		1001
	Cancel No Activity in 2 Federal Elections		18519
	Cancel Other State Notification		904
	Cancelled - Administrative		72
		Voter Count Total	26669
Pending	Pend Address Problem		2
renunu	relia Address Frobletti		
rending	Pend Business Address		1

County: MARION Voter Status Summary Report Date: 3/21/2012 9:57:23 AM Report No.: VR-009

Last Transaction Up To: 3/21/2012

Voter Status Reasons Voter Count

Voter Count Total 243

GRAND TOTAL 192467